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Swarm B, 2−3−1 Euler Angle Variations
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Swarm C, 2−3−1 Euler Angle Variations

2014 2014.2 2014.4 2014.6 2014.8 2015 2015.2 2015.4 2015.6 2015.8 2016

 −0.1130

 −0.4510

−76.8339

m
ea

n 
[d

eg
]

year

2014 2014.2 2014.4 2014.6 2014.8 2015 2015.2 2015.4 2015.6 2015.8 2016
−60

−40

−20

0

20

40

va
ria

tio
n 

[a
rc

−
se

c]
Swarm A, 2−3−1 Euler Angle Variations
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